ASAKASCC3510
3500 SERIES LOCKS HOW TO ORDER
Product Group
35 - Cylinder, Grade 2
23/8” US3
Function
10 - Passage, Closet
 Latch/Single
 Locking
17 - Single Dummy
 Trim
25 - Communicating,
 Exit
27 - BTB Dummy Trim
40 - Privacy, BEdroom,
 Bath Lock
50 - Office
53 - Entry/Double
 Locking
70 - Classroom Lock
73 - Corridor
79 - Keyed
 Communicating
80 - Storeroom Lock
Backset/Faceplate
2-3/4” (70 mm), SC (standard)
2-3/4” (70 mm), RC
2-3/8” (60 mm), SC
2-3/8” (60 mm), RC
Finish
US3 - Knob/Lever
US4
US10
US10B
US26D
US32
US32D - Knob Only
Conventional
Keyway
SCC - Schlage C
AR1 - Arrow
C60 - Corbin 60
C67 - Corbin 67
C77 - Corbin 77
CL4 - Corbin L4
SCE - Schlage E
SCF - Schlage F
KW1 - Kwikset
RD1 - Russwin D1
SGT - Sargent LA
YAP - Yale E1R (Para)
YGA - Yale GA
WE - Weiser E
Keying
KA - Keyed Alike
KD - Keyed Different
MK - Master Key
CMK - Construction Master Key
 (C Keyway only)
GMK - Grand Master Key
SK - Customer Specified Keying
0BC - “0” Bitted Cylinder
1BC - “1” Bitted Cylinder
Strike
ASA (standard)
Full
RC Full
TEE
TW
Options
TW - Tactile Warning
LL - Leadlined
5PKEY - 5-pin keyed
6PKEY - 6-pin keyed
SFIC* - Small format
 interchangelable
 core housing lever
Notes:
1. If master-keyed, include master key instruction sheet with order (available in catalog or online).
* Small format interchangeable core sold separately.  Available in Best Keyways only, A Standard.
Ordering example: 3553 2-3/4” SC US26D WTN NC ASA SFIC
LOCKS
US26
Interior
Finish
(if different)
APL
Lever Style
APL - Apollo Knob
ARC - Archer Lever
AUG - August Lever
WTN - Withnell Lever
REV 1 - 12/2009